Division 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults

Bains-Gillespie, Ethan  DnStol 2323 1 1 100% 100%
University A

Brown, Christian K Bath A 2412 1 1 100% 100%

Luque, Joaquim gggfﬁg f\‘ 2002 1 1 100% 100%

Timbrell, Matthew Bath A 2174 1 1 100% 100%

Norris, Zack gg‘ggﬁgfg 2160 1 1 100% 100%

Hillier, Chris E“StOI & Clifton ;g 11 100% 100%

Perrin, Brent gggfgg g‘ 2214 2 3 83.33%  83.33%

Morris, Mark ?i‘;‘g’ggﬁgsi 1972 9 11 81.82% 81.82%

Davis, Colin ] pristol & Clifton 5563 45 80% 80%

Golding, James Bath A 2275 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%

Cobb, James E pristol & Clfton 534 6 8 75% 75%

Walker, Max Downend & 5995 1% 2 75% 75%
Fishponds A

Bicknell, Carl gggfgg N 2240 4% 6 75% 75%

Hearne, Rob Bath A 2110 3 4 75% 75%

Kleidermacher, Justin ~ SoStol 2138 3 4 75% 75%
University A

Griffiths, Hayden Bristol | 2031 1% 2 75% 75%
University A

e Horfield & o o
Chidwick, Judd Rodland A 2007 1% 2 75% 75%
Masters, Christopher LBI“.StOI | 2162 3 4 75% 75%
niversity A
) Horfield & 1 0 0

Pollett, Nigel Redland B 1188 1% 2 75% 75%

. Bristol L 0 0
Sapuarachchige, Indura University A 1888 62 9 75% 72.22%
Zverev, Aleksei Dovmend & 1908 o1 75% 50%

Fishponds B
Walley, A Clive Bath A 2032 6% 9 72.22% 72.22%
Goodwin, Doominic imt"l & Clifton 4 g 5 7 71.43%  71.43%
Malibiran, Aldrin ?&‘ﬁ’gﬁgﬁfg 2062 5 7 71.43%  71.43%
Riley, Steven Bath A 2122 8% 12 70.83% 70.83%
Buckley, David E Bath A 2275 9 13 69.23% 69.23%



Name

Gallagher, Ian G
Phillips, Roy
Malibiran, Aldrin

Candelario, Matias P
Clarke, James
Kirby, Peter ]

Dilleigh, Stephen P
Dishman, Matthew

Hosken, Nigel K
Lee, Zachary
Zurba, Jonas
Gorgun, Aliriza Atif
Stubbs, Oliver
Beaumont, Chris R
Curtis, John E

Hill, Andy

Collier, David O
Meek, Stephen ]
Chaplin, Peter E
Levene, Mike
Ashworth, Michael ]
Saunders, Aron
Walker, Max

Morris, Gareth L

Team

Bristol
University A

Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds A

Horfield &
Redland A
Bristol
University A
Horfield &
Redland B

Horfield &
Redland A

Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds A

Bristol
University A
Bristol
University A
Bristol
University A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Bristol & Clifton

A

Bristol & Clifton

A

Horfield &
Redland A

Bristol & Clifton

A

Downend &
Fishponds A

Downend &
Fishponds A

Horfield &
Redland B

Downend &
Fishponds B

Downend &
Fishponds A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Bristol & Clifton

A

Performance Score Games

2159
2299
2111

2293

2307

2230

2135
1964
2078

2240

2055

2062

2198

2231

1866

2060

1972

2114

1707

1962

2143

2121

1991

1949

8%

8%

6%

6%
6%

7%

2%

8%

6%

6%

72

45

5%

13

13

10

10
10
11

12

12

14

11

11

12

13

14

12

12

12

Including Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

65.38%

65.38%

65%

65%
65%
63.64%

62.5%

62.5%

62.5%

61.54%

60.71%

59.09%

59.09%

58.33%

57.69%

57.14%

56.25%

55.56%

50%

50%

50%

Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

65.38%

65.38%

65%

65%
65%
63.64%

62.5%

62.5%

62.5%

58.33%

60.71%

59.09%

59.09%

58.33%

57.69%

57.14%

56.25%

50%

50%

45.83%

50%



Name
Shepherd, Tom

Grossett, Duncan D
Gregory, Andrew M
White, Martin ]

Hart, Jeremy C
Ashworth, Robert M
Clarke, Alan

Facey, James
Garcia, Ignacio
Acharya, Kandara

Doklestic, Igor
Sweetland, Greig A
Tipper, David I

Tipper, David I
Raynes, Barry

Krepa, Lukasz
Newton, Conor
Garcia, Oscar
Heinlein, Reinhold H

Pollett, Nigel
Flores, Patrick

Iwi, Graham R
Chidwick, Judd
Nendick, Philip HC

Pugh, Derek C

Team

Bristol
University A

Bristol & Clifton

A
Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Horfield &
Redland B

Downend &
Fishponds B

Horfield &
Redland A

Horfield &
Redland B

Bristol
University B

Downend &
Fishponds B

Bristol & Clifton

A
Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Bath A

Bristol
University B
Bristol
University A
Downend &
Fishponds A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Horfield &
Redland A

Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Horfield &
Redland B

Horfield &
Redland B

Horfield &
Redland B

Performance Score Games

2090

1904
1836
1807

1835

1336

1722

2016

1765

1870

1898
1858
1806

1674
1743
1968

1700

1927

1738

1738
1179
1835

1819

1923

2014

5%
1%

1%

Yo

1%

Yo

Yo
Yo

4

3%

3%

10

11

oo

11

14

Including Excluding
Defaults

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

46.15%

45.83%

44.44%
43.75%
40%

36.36%

35.71%

31.82%

Defaults

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

33.33%
50%
50%

50%

46.15%

40.91%

44.44%
43.75%
33.33%

36.36%

35.71%

31.82%



Name
Richards, John E
Attar, Robert
Labia, Francesco L
Harris, Michael T

Nozimov, Ulugbek

Southcott-Moyers, Indy

Nendick, Philip HC
Guest, James

Wilkins, Tommy
Gore, Bob R

Thomas, James
Zurba, Jonas
Skillen, Fergus
Slater, Finn
Marks, Peter
Gallagher, Ian G
Griffiths, Hayden
Marks, Peter
Gregory, Thomas
Kirby, Peter ]
Khankar, Ahmed

Perrin, Brent
Matko, Thomas

Main, Samson

Team

Horfield &
Redland A

Horfield &
Redland B

Bristol
University B
Horfield &
Redland A
Bristol
University A
Downend &
Fishponds B

Horfield &
Redland A

Bristol
University B
Bristol
University B
Bath A

Downend &
Fishponds B

Bristol
University B
Bristol
University B
Bristol
University B
Horfield &
Redland A
Bristol
University B
Bristol
University B
Horfield &
Redland B
Bristol
University B
Horfield &
Redland A
Bristol
University B
Horfield &
Redland A
Bath A

Bristol
University B

Performance Score Games

1733

1796

1854

1587

1695

1891

1802

1761

1528
1677
1655

1860

1863

1690

1522

1922

1712

1606

1621

1821

1797

1616
1617
1466

3%

2%

1%

Yo

1%

Yo
Yo

Yo

1%

Yo

7!

11

Including Excluding
Defaults

31.82%

31.25%

30%

28.57%

27.27%

25%

25%

25%

25%
25%
25%

23.08%

16.67%

16.67%

16.67%

15%

14.29%

12.5%

10%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

Defaults

31.82%

31.25%

30%

28.57%

27.27%

25%

25%

25%

25%
25%
25%

23.08%

16.67%

16.67%

16.67%

15%

14.29%

12.5%

10%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Horfield & o o
Hart, Jeremy C Redland A 1606 0 1 0% 0%
Horfield & 0 0
Clarke, Alan Redland B 1595 0 1 0% 0%
. Horfield & o o
Luque, Joaquim Redland B 1389 0 4 0% 0%
- Downend & N o
Williams, Stephen M Fishponds B 1560 0 1 0% 0%
Simon, Omri Bristol 1611 0 2 0% 0%
University B
e o Horfield & o o
Zielinski, Piotr Redland B 1348 0 2 0% 0%
Osborne, Paul J Bath A -400 0 1 0% 0%
. Bristol o o
Singh, Anoop University B 1361 0 1 0% 0%
Southwell, Blake Bristol 1332 0 1 0% 0%
University B
) ) Horfield & o o
Jennings, Michael Redland A 1341 0 1 0% 0%
Li, Shuwei Bristol 1503 0 1 0% 0%
University B
Thwaites, Mark Downend & 1576 0 1 0% 0%

Fishponds A



